Weeks

7-47
51-52

48-50

Nights
Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week
Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week

Studio Deluxe | Studio Presidential

2,100
1,160
10,000
1,700
920
8,000

3,700
2,120
18,000
3,300
1,880
16,000

1BR
2,700
1,520
13,000
2,300
1,280
11,000

2BR
3,100
1,760
15,000
2,700
1,520
13,000

2 BR Presidential
5,700
3,320
28,000
5,300
3,080
26,000

3 BR Presidential
6,900
4,040
34,000
6,500
3,800
32,000

Per Night

Per Week

Per Night

Per Week



